
Nassau Net 8.23.22

Flight 1 (17.2 index and below)Flight 1 (17.2 index and below)

PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

Witman JimWitman Jim 33 / 34 / 67

Felts EdFelts Ed 33 / 39 / 72

White BillWhite Bill 37 / 35 / 72

Bily TomBily Tom 34 / 39 / 73

Ohmsteade RickOhmsteade Rick 38 / 35 / 73

Comiskey KevinComiskey Kevin 34 / 40 / 74

Cummings BillCummings Bill 37 / 38 / 75

Economos PeteEconomos Pete 37 / 38 / 75

Peterson RayPeterson Ray 40 / 35 / 75

Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 36 / 40 / 76

Schirm HaroldSchirm Harold 38 / 39 / 77

Bury SheliaBury Shelia 38 / 40 / 78

Crane ChrisCrane Chris 41 / 37 / 78

Copes WayneCopes Wayne 38 / 41 / 79

Sams DossSams Doss 41 / 39 / 80

Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 39 / 43 / 82

Hnat JohnHnat John 43 / 46 / 89

Flight 2 (Index above 17.2)Flight 2 (Index above 17.2)

PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

Lindecamp MikeLindecamp Mike 35 / 35 / 70

Engle BobEngle Bob 35 / 36 / 71

Kimble BillKimble Bill 33 / 39 / 72

Walsh CraigWalsh Craig 37 / 35 / 72

Havel TomHavel Tom 35 / 39 / 74

Hewitt SusanHewitt Susan 35 / 40 / 75

Healy MikeHealy Mike 38 / 37 / 75

Bily VickiBily Vicki 38 / 37 / 75

Piette JohnPiette John 34 / 42 / 76

Porter RonPorter Ron 40 / 37 / 77

Beldnor JoelBeldnor Joel 38 / 41 / 79

Glodek StanGlodek Stan 32 / 48 / 80

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-3 / -2 / -5

-3 / +3 / E

+1 / -1 / E

-2 / +3 / +1

+2 / -1 / +1

-2 / +4 / +2

+1 / +2 / +3

+1 / +2 / +3

+4 / -1 / +3

E / +4 / +4

+2 / +3 / +5

+2 / +4 / +6

+5 / +1 / +6

+2 / +5 / +7

+5 / +3 / +8

+3 / +7 / +10

+7 / +10 / +17

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-1 / -1 / -2

-1 / E / -1

-3 / +3 / E

+1 / -1 / E

-1 / +3 / +2

-1 / +4 / +3

+2 / +1 / +3

+2 / +1 / +3

-2 / +6 / +4

+4 / +1 / +5

+2 / +5 / +7

-4 / +12 / +8

2022 Tuesday Senior League2022 Tuesday Senior League
Round 19 LeaderboardRound 19 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8767370257523300988?called_from=&round_index=19
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892618
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892620
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621686447068
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892621
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892619
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892623
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621686447067
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892616
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892615
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892625
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892624
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892607
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892622
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892610
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892608
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621686447071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892613
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892617
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621686447069
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892611
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892614
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621686447070
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892630


McClintic DaveMcClintic Dave 41 / 39 / 80

Bilek JoeBilek Joe 39 / 42 / 81

Ewen JohnEwen John 39 / 46 / 85

Simone LouSimone Lou 46 / 40 / 86

+5 / +3 / +8

+3 / +6 / +9

+3 / +10 / +13

+10 / +4 / +14

2022 Tuesday Senior League2022 Tuesday Senior League
Round 19 LeaderboardRound 19 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892612
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892609
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392621652892631


Nassau Gross 8.23.22

Flight 1 (17.2 index and below)Flight 1 (17.2 index and below)

PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

Witman JimWitman Jim 38 / 38 / 76

Peterson RayPeterson Ray 42 / 37 / 79

Comiskey KevinComiskey Kevin 38 / 43 / 81

Copes WayneCopes Wayne 40 / 42 / 82

Economos PeteEconomos Pete 41 / 41 / 82

White BillWhite Bill 42 / 40 / 82

Felts EdFelts Ed 39 / 44 / 83

Cummings BillCummings Bill 41 / 42 / 83

Bily TomBily Tom 40 / 44 / 84

Ohmsteade RickOhmsteade Rick 44 / 41 / 85

Crane ChrisCrane Chris 45 / 40 / 85

Schirm HaroldSchirm Harold 43 / 44 / 87

Van Norman RonVan Norman Ron 43 / 46 / 89

Bury SheliaBury Shelia 44 / 46 / 90

Sams DossSams Doss 47 / 44 / 91

Hewitt JyujiHewitt Jyuji 45 / 49 / 94

Hnat JohnHnat John 49 / 51 / 100

Flight 2 (Index above 17.2)Flight 2 (Index above 17.2)

PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

Kimble BillKimble Bill 41 / 47 / 88

Walsh CraigWalsh Craig 46 / 43 / 89

Piette JohnPiette John 43 / 50 / 93

Havel TomHavel Tom 45 / 48 / 93

Glodek StanGlodek Stan 39 / 55 / 94

Beldnor JoelBeldnor Joel 46 / 49 / 95

Healy MikeHealy Mike 48 / 47 / 95

Bilek JoeBilek Joe 47 / 50 / 97

Lindecamp MikeLindecamp Mike 49 / 48 / 97

Engle BobEngle Bob 49 / 49 / 98

McClintic DaveMcClintic Dave 50 / 48 / 98

Simone LouSimone Lou 54 / 47 / 101

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

+2 / +2 / +4

+6 / +1 / +7

+2 / +7 / +9

+4 / +6 / +10

+5 / +5 / +10

+6 / +4 / +10

+3 / +8 / +11

+5 / +6 / +11

+4 / +8 / +12

+8 / +5 / +13

+9 / +4 / +13

+7 / +8 / +15

+7 / +10 / +17

+8 / +10 / +18

+11 / +8 / +19

+9 / +13 / +22

+13 / +15 / +28

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

+5 / +11 / +16

+10 / +7 / +17

+7 / +14 / +21

+9 / +12 / +21

+3 / +19 / +22

+10 / +13 / +23

+12 / +11 / +23

+11 / +14 / +25

+13 / +12 / +25

+13 / +13 / +26

+14 / +12 / +26

+18 / +11 / +29

2022 Tuesday Senior League2022 Tuesday Senior League
Round 19 LeaderboardRound 19 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8767389829823486591?called_from=&round_index=19
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729520
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729516
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729522
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729523
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729526
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729517
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729524
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755971283965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729518
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729525
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755971283964
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729512
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729521
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729530
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755904175072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755904175073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392756004837888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729508
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729510
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729527
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755971283967
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729529
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729519
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755904175075
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729509
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729528


Porter RonPorter Ron 53 / 50 / 103

Bily VickiBily Vicki 53 / 51 / 104

Ewen JohnEwen John 50 / 57 / 107

Hewitt SusanHewitt Susan 54 / 59 / 113

+17 / +14 / +31

+17 / +15 / +32

+14 / +21 / +35

+18 / +23 / +41

2022 Tuesday Senior League2022 Tuesday Senior League
Round 19 LeaderboardRound 19 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729511
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755971283966
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755904175074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8767392755937729531


CTP #4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Van Norman Ron $9.00 #4 8'4"

Total Purse Allocated: $9.00Total Purse Allocated: $9.00

Nassau First Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None White Bill $18.50 72 (Net)

None Witman Jim $18.50 76 (Gross)

None Ohmsteade Rick $18.50 Back 35 (Net)

None Peterson Ray $18.50 Back 37 (Gross)

None Comiskey Kevin $18.50 Front 38 (Gross)

None Felts Ed $18.50 Front 33 (Net)

Total Purse Allocated: $111.00Total Purse Allocated: $111.00

Nassau Second Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Lindecamp Mike $18.50 70 (Net)

None Kimble Bill $18.50 88 (Gross)

None Engle Bob $18.50 Back 36 (Net)

None Walsh Craig $18.50 Back 43 (Gross)

None Piette John $18.50 Front 34 (Net)

None Glodek Stan $18.50 Front 39 (Gross)

Total Purse Allocated: $111.00Total Purse Allocated: $111.00

2022 Tuesday Senior League2022 Tuesday Senior League
Round 19 LeaderboardRound 19 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8766720507623004788?called_from=&round_index=19
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8767599064389802641?called_from=&round_index=19
https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8767599909894380178?called_from=&round_index=19
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